Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. 07/14/17
Dimensions
Features & Specifications
LSI flood lights are the most
powerful LED flood lights available
in the market today. They use

5.63"
07/14/17LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Features & Specifications (Cont.) Energy Savings
Luminaire Ordering Guide
Photometrics
Mounting Detail
•	Fixtures are finished with LSI’s DuraGrip® polyester powder coat
finishing process. The DuraGrip finish withstands extreme weather
changes without cracking or peeling. Other standard LSI finishes
available. Consult factory
•	Shipping weight: with Trunnion (standard) 20 lbs / with Slipfitter 21 lbs
Controls
•	Optional electronic button Photocontrol.
•	Apertures for field or factory installed photocontrol.
Warranty
•	LSI LED Fixtures carry a 5-year warranty.
•	1 Year warranty on optional Button Photocell.
Listings
• Listed to UL 1598 and UL 8750.
•	CSA Listed
•	RoHS Compliant.
•	DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions
of this product may be DLC qualified. Please check the DLC Qualified
Products List at www.designlights.org/QPL to confirm which versions
are qualified.
•	American Recovery and Reinvestment Act Funding Compliant.
•	Lighting Facts Approved.
•	Suitable For Wet Locations
Finishes
•	Bronze is standard. Consult factory for pricing and lead time for other
options.
Family
Prefix Wattage Color Temp Finishes Options / Controls
45K - 4500K BZ - Bronze	 TLFL	 126W PC120 - 120V Button Photocontrol
PC208-277 - 208-277V Photocontrol
HV - 347-480 Universal Voltage
SF - Slipfitter
TLFL	 126W	 45K	 BZ	 PC120
TLFL126W
126 Watt LED Flood Light
LED HID
Wattage
Annual
Cost
Source
Wattage
Total
Wattage
Used
Annual
Cost
Annual
Savings
126 $55
200 232 $128 $73
250 285 $150 $95
400 458 $226 $171
Setback
40’